1
®
WWW.100Y.COM.TW      W

W.100Y.COM.TW
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
EL7154CN EL7154CN 8 Ld PDIP MDP0031
EL7154CNZ EL7154CN Z 8 Ld PDIP* (Pb-free) MDP0031
EL7154CS 7154CS 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL7154CS-T7** 7154CS 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL7154CS-T13** 7154CS 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL7154CSZ (See Note) 7154CSZ 8 Ld SOIC (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL7154CSZ-T7** (See Note) 7154CSZ 8 Ld SOIC (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL7154CSZ-T13** See Note) 7154CSZ 8 Ld SOIC (Pb-free) MDP0027
*Pb-free PDIPs can be used for through hole wave solder processing only. They are not intended for use in Reflow solder processing applications.
**Add “-T” or “-TK” suffix for tape and reel. Please refer to TB347 for details on reel specifications.
NOTE: These Intersil Pb-free plastic packaged products employ special Pb-free material sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100%
matte tin plate PLUS ANNEAL - e3 termination finish, which is RoHS compliant and compatible with both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations.